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Forename Surname Name (Display as) Name (List as) Party Constituency Email Address 1 Address 2 Postcode

Diane Abbott Ms Diane Abbott Abbott, Ms Diane Independent Hackney North and Stoke Newington | diane.abbott.office@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Debbie Abrahams | Debbie Abrahams Abrahams, Debbie Labour Oldham East and Saddleworth abrahamsd@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Bim Afolami Bim Afolami Afolami, Bim Conservative Hitchin and Harpenden bim.afolami.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Adam Afriyie Adam Afriyie Afriyie, Adam Conservative Windsor adam.afriyie.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Nickie Aiken Nickie Aiken Aiken, Nickie Conservative Cities of London and Westminster nickie.aiken.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Peter Aldous Peter Aldous Aldous, Peter Conservative Waveney eter.aldous.m arliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Rushanara | Ali Rushanara Ali Ali, Rushanara Labour Bethnal Green and Bow rushanara.ali.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Tahir Ali Tahir Ali Ali, Tahir Labour Birmingham, Hall Green tahir.ali.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Lucy Allan Lucy Allan Allan, Lucy Conservative Telford lucy.allan.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Rosena Allin-Khan | Dr Rosena Allin-Khan Allin-Khan, Dr Rosena Labour Tooting rosena.allinkhan.mp@parliament.uk = House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Mike Amesbury | Mike Amesbury Amesbury, Mike Labour Weaver Vale mike.amesbury.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Fleur Anderson | Fleur Anderson Anderson, Fleur Labour Putney fleur.anderson.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Lee Anderson  Lee Anderson Anderson, Lee Reform UK Ashfield lee.anderson.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Stuart Anderson | Stuart Anderson Anderson, Stuart Conservative Wolverhampton South West stuart.anderson.mp@parliament.uk  House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Stuart Andrew Stuart Andrew Andrew, Stuart Conservative Pudsey stuart.andrew.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Caroline Ansell Caroline Ansell Ansell, Caroline Conservative Eastbourne caroline.ansell. mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Tonia Antoniazzi = Tonia Antoniazzi Antoniazzi, Tonia Labour Gower tonia.antoniazzi.mp@parliament.uk = House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Edward Argar Edward Argar Argar, Edward Conservative Charnwood edward.argar.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Jonathan | Ashworth | Jonathan Ashworth Ashworth, Jonathan Labour Leicester South jon.ashworth.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Sarah Atherton Sarah Atherton Atherton, Sarah Conservative Wrexham sarah.atherton.m arliament.uk House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Victoria Atkins Victoria Atkins Atkins, Victoria Conservative Louth and Horncastle House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Gareth Bacon Gareth Bacon Bacon, Gareth Conservative Orpington gareth.bacon.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Richard Bacon Mr Richard Bacon Bacon, Mr Richard Conservative South Norfolk richardbaconmp@parliament.uk House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Kemi Badenoch @ Kemi Badenoch Badenoch, Kemi Conservative Saffron Walden kemi.badenoch.mp@parliament.uk  House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Shaun Bailey Shaun Bailey Bailey, Shaun Conservative West Bromwich West shaun.bailey.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Siobhan Baillie Siobhan Baillie Baillie, Siobhan Conservative Stroud siobhan.baillie.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Duncan Baker Duncan Baker Baker, Duncan Conservative North Norfolk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Steve Baker Mr Steve Baker Baker, Mr Steve Conservative Wycombe steve.baker.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Harriett Baldwin Harriett Baldwin Baldwin, Harriett Conservative West Worcestershire harriett.baldwin.mp@parliament.uk | House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Steve Barclay Steve Barclay Barclay, Steve Conservative North East Cambridgeshire stephen.barclay.mp@parliament.uk  House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Hannah Bardell Hannah Bardell Bardell, Hannah Scottish National Party = Livingston hannah.bardell. mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Paula Barker Paula Barker Barker, Paula Labour Liverpool, Wavertree paula.barker.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
John Baron Mr John Baron Baron, Mr John Conservative Basildon and Billericay john.baron.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Simon Baynes Simon Baynes Baynes, Simon Conservative Clwyd South simon.baynes.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Margaret | Beckett Dame Margaret Beckett Beckett, Dame Margaret Labour Derby South margaret.beckett.m arliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Orfhlaith | Begley Orfhlaith Begley Begley, Orfhlaith Sinn Féin West Tyrone House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Apsana Begum Apsana Begum Begum, Apsana Labour Poplar and Limehouse apsana.begum.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Aaron Bell Aaron Bell Bell, Aaron Conservative Newcastle-under-Lyme aaron.bell.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Hilary Benn Hilary Benn Benn, Hilary Labour Leeds Central bennh@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Paul Beresford | Sir Paul Beresford Beresford, Sir Paul Conservative Mole Valley House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Jake Berry Sir Jake Berry Berry, Sir Jake Conservative Rossendale and Darwen jake.berry.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Clive Betts Mr Clive Betts Betts, Mr Clive Labour Sheffield South East officeofclivebettsmp@parliament.uk = House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Saqib Bhatti Saqgib Bhatti Bhatti, Saqib Conservative Meriden sagib.bhatti@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Mhairi Black Mhairi Black Black, Mhairi Scottish National Party = Paisley and Renfrewshire South mbhairi.black.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
lan Blackford | lan Blackford Blackford, lan Scottish National Party Ross, Skye and Lochaber ian.blackford.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Bob Blackman | Bob Blackman Blackman, Bob Conservative Harrow East bob.blackman.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Kirsty Blackman | Kirsty Blackman Blackman, Kirsty Scottish National Party AAberdeen North kirsty.blackman.mp@parliament.uk | House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Olivia Blake Olivia Blake Blake, Olivia Labour Sheffield, Hallam olivia.blake.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Paul Blomfield Paul Blomfield Blomfield, Paul Labour Sheffield Central aul.blomfield.m arliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Crispin Blunt Crispin Blunt Blunt, Crispin Independent Reigate rispinbluntm rliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Steven Bonnar Steven Bonnar Bonnar, Steven Scottish National Party Coatbridge, Chryston and Bellshill steven.bonnar.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Peter Bottomley | Sir Peter Bottomley Bottomley, Sir Peter Conservative Worthing West bottomleyp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Andrew Bowie Andrew Bowie Bowie, Andrew Conservative West Aberdeenshire and Kincardine | andrew.bowie.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Ben Bradley Ben Bradley Bradley, Ben Conservative Mansfield ben.bradley.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Karen Bradley Dame Karen Bradley Bradley, Dame Karen Conservative Staffordshire Moorlands karen.bradley.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Ben Bradshaw = Mr Ben Bradshaw Bradshaw, Mr Ben Labour Exeter bradshawb@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Mickey Brady Mickey Brady Brady, Mickey Sinn Féin Newry and Armagh mickey.brady.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Graham Brady Sir Graham Brady Brady, Sir Graham Conservative Altrincham and Sale West altsale@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Suella Braverman | Suella Braverman Braverman, Suella Conservative Fareham suella.braverman.mp@parliament.uk = House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Kevin Brennan Kevin Brennan Brennan, Kevin Labour Cardiff West brennank@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Jack Brereton Jack Brereton Brereton, Jack Conservative Stoke-on-Trent South jack.brereton.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons  London SW1A 0AA
Andrew Bridgen Andrew Bridgen Bridgen, Andrew Independent North West Leicestershire andrew.bridgen.mp@parliament.uk = House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Steve Brine Steve Brine Brine, Steve Conservative Winchester steve.brine.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Paul Bristow Paul Bristow Bristow, Paul Conservative Peterborough aul.bristow.m arliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Sara Britcliffe Sara Britcliffe Britcliffe, Sara Conservative Hyndburn sara.britcliffe.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Deidre Brock Deidre Brock Brock, Deidre Scottish National Party Edinburgh North and Leith deidre.brock.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Alan Brown Alan Brown Brown, Alan Scottish National Party = Kilmarnock and Loudoun alan.brown.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons ' London SW1A 0AA
Nicholas Brown Mr Nicholas Brown Brown, Mr Nicholas Independent Newcastle upon Tyne East nickbrownmp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Lyn Brown Ms Lyn Brown Brown, Ms Lyn Labour West Ham brownl@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Anthony Browne Anthony Browne Browne, Anthony Conservative South Cambridgeshire anthony.browne.mp@parliament.uk  House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Fiona Bruce Fiona Bruce Bruce, Fiona Conservative Congleton fiona.bruce.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Chris Bryant Sir Chris Bryant Bryant, Sir Chris Labour Rhondda chris.bryant.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Felicity Buchan Felicity Buchan Buchan, Felicity Conservative Kensington felicity.ouchan.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Karen Buck Ms Karen Buck Buck, Ms Karen Labour Westminster North buckk@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Robert Buckland  Sir Robert Buckland Buckland, Sir Robert Conservative South Swindon robert.buckland.mp@parliament.uk | House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
Alex Burghart Alex Burghart Burghart, Alex Conservative Brentwood and Ongar alex.burghart.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons | London SW1A 0AA
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